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44496315
POLLED

DOUBLE J FARM LLC

DJF BLUEPRINT DEMO 450H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

DJF DEMO GAL VISION {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43518214)

MCCORMICK FARMS

WHR 6153 4015 BEEFMAKER 450H {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P44214558)

BOYD 31Z BLUEPRINT 6153 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43764491)
R LEADER 6964 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} (P43500058)

NJW 91H 100W RITA 31Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43312368)

INNISFAIL 723 U208 4015 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43541963)
INNISFAIL P230 T723 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42843247)

DJF DEMO GAL MOSES {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43976198)

SHF MOSES X36 Z50 ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (P43276634)
SHF KENNEDY 502R X36 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBP} (P43078257)

SHF PHOENIX P68 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42894889)

R VISIONARY 4200 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43108101)

JWR 266 DEMO GAL 133W {HYP} (P43059603)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm) 33.3

Daughters Calves Ratio

36.4 10

Daughters
1 96.0

TATTOO RE: DJ

+0.24
(.26)
+0.40
(.37)
+0.20
(.27)

2316
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+8.8
(.28)
+8.3
(.40)
+4.1
(.29)

-0.7
(.47)
+0.7
(.62)
+2.0
(.50)

+59
(.41)

+90
(.42)

+68
(.55)

+104
(.55)

+59
(.44)

+89
(.45)

+0.8
(.28)

+1.5
(.38)

+0.031
(.27)

+0.54
(.23)

+0.1
(.40)

+1.7
(.47)

+0.051
(.38)

+0.43
(.33)

+3.6
(.30)

+1.6
(.38)

+0.031
(.30)

+0.43
(.25)

+29
(.23)

+59
(-)

+25
(.33)

+59
(-)

+35
(.31)

+64
(-)

HPS:

92.0
99.0

100.0
100.0

23
23

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43091736)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

127.0 4
4

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$445
(-)

+$471
(-)

+$370
(-)

BII$
+$533

(-)
+$579

(-)
+$452

(-)

CHB$
+$132

(-)
+$148

(-)
+$115

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.3
(.14)
+0.2
(.17)
+0.3
(.15)

+21.8
(.29)
+23.1
(.39)
+17.5
(.32)

+98
(.33)
+81
(.41)
+95
(.40)

+1.40
(.40)
+1.60
(.51)
+1.20
(.50)

+1.40
(.40)
+1.60
(.51)
+1.10
(.51)

+74
(.24)
+73
(.34)
+65
(.25)

3

1

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Jun 28, 2025

Sep 02, 2023

Animal: DJF BLUEPRINT DEMO 450H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P44496315)

Birth Wt. (%) 78.0 100.0 43 101.0 5
Weaning Wt. (%) 101.0 100.0 38 115.0 5
Yearling Wt. (%) 99.0 100.0 28 111.0 4

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 5.3 4.5 2

77.0
104.0

Daughters
1

Calves Ratio Ratio
99.7

Calves
3

100.0 23 117.0 4 99.098.7

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=LV%2B7F6Mr0mJYBeFdgeDldw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=gK/XTOYRNLKvUznndPR%2B5A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=d5c/lrRSl/b8Z/GW3KAyRA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=47aBobjZfWgkv1sFXO9cAQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=v6qu8zEpZxE/eCIWSiQE%2BQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ScW63XIuEiGG2cZ9bOkKOg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=mF5JvigTE12z/dj4Hs8CqQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Zwa1vyh28mWW7KIKEeXxUQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=rcecWKpx9tDW4aGLosOeew%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=nCIRkMhmk6CPV882FtMqFg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=byZshTA0F78RZtjZCxfPVg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Cocxx5CczntDzrhMVEnCBw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Pd9apMVVp5WaVzqi9sT6jg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=r7iSz6Yp4tiMmOYNnRg0ZQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=naKZiMebzg90la/t7exOWQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tebDvN2nXN6FsTqrcqmpPg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=13zdRNWdDQxCNrPJiyV4Ug%3D%3D

